1
North Bay Village
Administrative Offices
1666 Kennedy Causeway, Suite 300   North Bay Village, FL  33141
Tel: (305) 756-7171 Fax: (305) 756-7722 Website: www.nbvillage.com
O F F I C I A L    A G E N D A
REGULAR VILLAGE COMMISSION MEETING
VILLAGE HALL

 TREATMENTS WITH THE GOAL TO CHANGE A MINOR'S SEXUAL
 ORIENTATION OR GENDER IDENTITY; PROVIDING FOR
 SEVERABILITY; CONFLICT CODIFICATION; AND AN EFFECTIVE
 DATE. (INTRODUCED BY MAYOR CONNIE LEON-KREPS)
  The proposed Ordinance seeks to prohibit licensed professionals from engaging in
counseling efforts, practices, or treatments with the goal to change a minor’s sexual
orientation or gender identity.
 1.) Commission Action
C. A RESOLUTION OF THE COMMISSION OF NORTH BAY
 VILLAGE, FLORIDA, AMENDING THE COMMISSION MEETING
 AND AGENDA PROCEDURES PERTAINING TO THE ORDER OF
 THE AGENDA; PROVIDING FOR CONFLICTS; PROVIDING FOR
 SEVERABILITY; AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
 (INTRODUCED BY MAYOR CONNIE LEON-KREPS)
The proposed Resolution will revise the order of items on the agenda and
change the “Good & Welfare” session to 8:00 p.m.
1.) Commission Action
6
8. PUBLIC HEARINGS ITEMS INCLUDING ORDINANCES FOR SECOND
 READING
A. AN ORDINANCE OF THE COMMISSION OF NORTH BAY VILLAGE,
 FLORIDA, AMENDING CHAPTER 32, DEPARTMENTS AND BOARDS,
 BY ADDING SUBSECTIONS 32.92 THROUGH 32.99 CREATING AN
 “ANIMAL CONTROL ADVISORY BOARD” PROVIDING FOR
 CONFLICTS; PROVIDING FOR CODIFICATION; PROVIDING FOR
 SEVERABILITY; AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
 (INTRODUCED BY MAYOR CONNIE LEON-KREPS)
 The proposed Ordinance will create a group to advise the Village Commission on
 animal control.
  1.) Commission Action
B. AN ORDINANCE OF THE COMMISSION OF NORTH BAY VILLAGE,
 FLORIDA, AMENDING CHAPTER 32, SECTION 32.30 OF THE
 VILLAGE CODE, BY ALLOWING VILLAGE COMMISSIONERS TO
 SERVE AS EX OFFICIO MEMBERS OF THE PLANNING AND
 ZONING BOARD; PROVIDING FOR CONFLICTS; PROVIDING FOR
 CODIFICATION; PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY; AND
 PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.  (INTRODUCED BY MAYOR
 CONNIE LEON-KREPS)
 The proposed Ordinance will revise the regulations to allow members of the
 Commission to serve as ex officio members of the Planning & Zoning Board.
  1.) Commission Action
9. UNFINISHED BUSINESS
A. Discussion Regarding Leaf Blowers (Mayor Connie Leon-Kreps)
10. NEW BUSINESS
 A. Appointment of Advisory Board Members
  1.) Commission Action
 B. Baynanza Day Event – April 22, 2017 (Commissioner Andreana Jackson)
  1.) Commission Action
7
 C. Discussion regarding the condition of Harbor Island and Treasure Island
 (Mayor Connie Leon-Kreps)
  1.) Commission Action
11. PUBLIC SAFETY DISCUSSION
12. COMMISSIONERS’ REPORTS
13. VILLAGE ATTORNEY’S REPORT
14. VILLAGE MANAGER’S REPORT
15. FINANCE REPORT
16. APPROVAL OF MINUTES – COMMISSION MEETINGS
 A. REGULAR COMMISSION MEETING – JANUARY 10, 2017
 B. REGULAR COMMISSION MEETING – DECEMBER 13 2016
  1.) Commission Action
17. ADJOURNMENT
Page 99A
Page 139A
Page 140A
Page 141A
MONTHLY STAT
REPORTS
Agency ORI: FL0131700 Agency Name:
Reporting Period/Year: 2016 A Population:
Clearance Rate: 22.7 Crime Rate: 1,720.9
Date Generated: 2/10/2017 T Arrest Data Provided
 LEOKA Data T Comparative Prior Year Data
T
2015 2016 % Change
0 0
2 3 50.0%
4 2 -50.0%
14 11 -21.4%
20 16 -20.0%
244.6 178.8 -26.9%
2015 2016 % Change
12 22 83.3%
108 88 -18.5%
20 28 40.0%
140 138 -1.4%
1,711.9 1,542.1 -9.9%
160 154 -3.8%
18.1 22.7 25.4%
2015 2016 % Change
0 0
37 46 24.3%
0 0
2015 2016 % Change
0 0
0 0
2 3 50.0%
0 0
8 11 37.5%
1 0 -100.0%
37 46 24.3%
3 13 333.3%
0 1
51 74 45.1%
2015 2016 % Change
0 0